The reference number of the contract is: KeRRA/08/39/NYR/TETU.CS/AIE20910/2-31-21|22-195 

The information made available on competing firms is as follows: As indicated in ITT   

and qualification criteria 

2 . 3  
The Engineers estimate is Kshs. 6,099,963     (Kenya Shillings Six Million Ninety Nine 

Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Three Shillings) 

The firms that provided consulting services for the contract being tendered for are: NA 

Maximum number of members in the joint venture (JV)shall be: None